Dutchi Motors B.V.  Stocklist Series K21R (VEM) 03-09-2010  11:48:49                                 Page : 1 of 15
Please note this is part of our stocks in DA Arnhem ,Netherlands. Daily newly manufactured motors enter our warehouses. In case of out of stock position please contact us. We can manufacture motors
in short time. Or supply from one of our warehouse in France, Spain, Singapore or from one of our over 100 Stockholding distributors worldwide. Please do not hesitate to contact us.
Part Number Description Available Stock
3
 12  POLE
   3KW
  V1112T300K KPER 160M12 3,00kW 190/440V 50Hz B3 500 U/min 1
 2  POLE
   .18KW
  V11122018 K21R 63K2 0,18kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 21
  V11822018 K21R 63K2 0,18kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 R (/) 115- 95-140 61
   .25KW
  V11122025 K21R 63G2 0,25kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 67
  V11922025 K21R 63G2 0,25kW 230/400V 50Hz B35 R (/) 115- 95-140 5
  V11222025 K21R 63G2 0,25kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 VK [/] 115- 95-140 5
  V11822025 K21R 63G2 0,25kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 R (/) 115- 95-140 82
   .37KW
  V11122037 K21R 71K2 0,37kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 14
  V11122037E PTC K21R 71K2 0,37kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 3 x PTC 140°C 2
  V11922037 K21R 71K2 0,37kW 230/400V 50Hz B35 R (/) 130-110-160 3
  V11822037 K21R 71K2 0,37kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 R (/) 130-110-160 25
  V11422037 K21R 71K2 0,37kW 230/400V 50Hz B14B (/) 115- 95-140 3
   .55KW
  V11122055 K21R 71G2 0,55kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 71
  V11522055 K21R 71G2 0,55kW 230/400V 50Hz B35 VK [/] 130-110-160 15
  V11922055 K21R 71G2 0,55kW 230/400V 50Hz B35 R (/) 130-110-160 3
  V11722055 K21R 71G2 0,55kW 230/400V 50Hz B34B (/) 115- 95-140 1
  V11222055 K21R 71G2 0,55kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 VK [/] 130-110-160 1
  V11822055 K21R 71G2 0,55kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 R (/) 130-110-160 8
  V11322055 K21R 71G2 0,55kW 230/400V 50Hz B14A (/)  85- 70-105 17
  V11422055 K21R 71G2 0,55kW 230/400V 50Hz B14B (/) 115- 95-140 1
   .75KW
  V11122075 K21R 80K2 0,75kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 16
  V11922075V K20R 71K2 0,75kW 230/400V 50Hz B35 R (/) 130-110-160 / Transnorm Motor 2
  V11622075 K21R 80K2 0,75kW 230/400V 50Hz B34A (/) 100- 80-120 3
  V11222075 K21R 80K2 0,75kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 VK [/] 165-130-200 1
  V11222075V K20R 71K2 0,75kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 R (/) 130-110-160 / Transnorm Motor 2
Dutchi Motors B.V.  Stocklist Series K21R (VEM) 03-09-2010  11:48:49                                 Page : 2 of 15
Please note this is part of our stocks in DA Arnhem ,Netherlands. Daily newly manufactured motors enter our warehouses. In case of out of stock position please contact us. We can manufacture motors
in short time. Or supply from one of our warehouse in France, Spain, Singapore or from one of our over 100 Stockholding distributors worldwide. Please do not hesitate to contact us.
Part Number Description Available Stock
3
  V11822075 K21R 80K2 0,75kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 R (/) 165-130-200 5
  V11322075 K21R 80K2 0,75kW 230/400V 50Hz B14A (/) 100- 80-120 3
   1.1KW
  V11122110 K21R 80G2 1,10kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 EFF2 59
  V11122110R K21R-R 80G2 1,10kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 EFF2 / Klemmenkasten Rechts 2
  V11722110 K21R 80G2 1,10kW 230/400V 50Hz B34B EFF2 / (/) 130-110-160 4
  V11322110 K21R 80G2 1,10kW 230/400V 50Hz B14A EFF2 / (/) 100- 80-120 10
   1.5KW
  V11122150 K21R 90S2 1,50kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 EFF2 74
  V11922150 K21R 90S2 1,50kW 230/400V 50Hz B35 R EFF2 / (/) 165-130-200 10
  V11822150 K21R 90S2 1,50kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 R EFF2 / (/) 165-130-200 5
   2.2KW
  V11922220 K21R 90L2 2,20kW 230/400V 50Hz B35 R EFF2 / (/) 165-130-200 5
  V11622220 K21R 90L2 2,20kW 230/400V 50Hz B34A EFF2 / (/) 115- 95-140 5
  V11322220 K21R 90L2 2,20kW 230/400V 50Hz B14A EFF2 / (/) 115- 95-140 5
  V11132220 K21R 90L2 2,20kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 2
  V11932220 K21R 90L2 2,20kW 400/690V 50Hz B35 R EFF2 / (/) 165-130-200 2
   3KW
  V11132300 K21R 100L2 3,00kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 29
  V11632300 K21R 100L2 3,00kW 400/690V 50Hz B34A EFF2 / (/) 130-110-160 5
  V11122300 K21R 100L2 3,00kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 EFF2 25
  V19102300 K21R 100L2 3,00kW B3 ** Ongewikkeld ** 2
   4KW
  V11132400 K21R 112M2 4,00kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 33
  V11132400V K20R 100S2 4,00kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Transnorm Motor 7
  V11532400 K21R 112M2 4,00kW 400/690V 50Hz B35 VK EFF2 / [/] 215-180-250 2
  V11932400 K21R 112M2 4,00kW 400/690V 50Hz B35 R EFF2 / (/) 215-180-250 5
  V11432400 K21R 112M2 4,00kW 400/690V 50Hz B14B EFF2 / (/) 165-130-200 1
  V11122400 K21R 112M2 4,00kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 EFF2 14
   5.5KW
  V11132550F2 K21R 132S2-W 5,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 1
  V11132550S K21R 112Mx2 5,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Transnorm Motor IEC 112 13
Dutchi Motors B.V.  Stocklist Series K21R (VEM) 03-09-2010  11:48:49                                 Page : 3 of 15
Please note this is part of our stocks in DA Arnhem ,Netherlands. Daily newly manufactured motors enter our warehouses. In case of out of stock position please contact us. We can manufacture motors
in short time. Or supply from one of our warehouse in France, Spain, Singapore or from one of our over 100 Stockholding distributors worldwide. Please do not hesitate to contact us.
Part Number Description Available Stock
3
  V11132550TF2 K21R 132S2-T 5,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 16
  V19102550K K11R 132S2-W 5,50kW B3 ** Ongewikkeld ** 24 / 20 Nutzahlen 2
  V11232550T K21R 132S2-T 5,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B5 EFF2 / (/) 265-230-300 5
  V11122550S K21R 112Mx2 5,50kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 Transnorm Motor IEC 112 3
  V11522550T K21R 132S2-T 5,50kW 230/400V 50Hz B35 EFF2 / (/) 265-230-300 1
  V11522550TF2 K21R 132S2-T 5,50kW 230/400V 50Hz B35 EFF2 / (/) 265-230-300 1
  V11222550TF2 K21R 132S2-T 5,50kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 EFF2 / (/) 265-230-300 2
   7.5KW
  V11132750F2 K21R 132Sx2 7,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 10
  V11132750TF2 K21R 132Sx2 7,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 5
  V19102750 K11R 132Sx2 7,50kW B3 ** Ongewikkeld ** 3
  V11232750F2 K21R 132Sx2 7,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B5 EFF2 / (/) 265-230-300 2
  V11122750F2 K21R 132Sx2 7,50kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 EFF2 5
  V11522750F2 K21R 132Sx2 7,50kW 230/400V 50Hz B35 EFF2 / (/) 265-230-300 1
   9KW
  V12162900 -KMR 112M2 9,00kW 230/400V 60Hz B3 Transnorm Motor / 60Hz / 3600 U/min 1
  V11222900 K21R 132Sx2 9,00kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 (/) 265-230-300 / Isolatie klass H 1
   11KW
  V11132A11 K21R 160M2 11,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 10
  V19102A11K K11R 160M2 11,0kW B3 ** Ongewikkeld ** Alte Nutzahlen 5
  V11122A11 K21R 160M2 11,0kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 EFF2 1
  V11122A11KR K21R-R 160M2 11,0kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 EFF2 / Klemmenkasten Rechts 4
   15KW
  V11132A15F2 K21R 160Mx2 15,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 12
  V11132A15PTCF2 K21R 160Mx2 15,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2, with PTC ( TWS ) 1
  V19102A15 K11R 160Mx2 15,0kW B3 ** Ongewikkeld ** Alte Nutzahlen 1
  V11132A15KR K21R-R 160Mx2 15,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 / Klemmenkasten Rechts 3
  V11232A15 K21R 160Mx2 15,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B5 EFF2 / (/) 300-250-350 1
  V11122A15 K21R 160Mx2 15,0kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 EFF2 1
  V11222A15 K21R 160Mx2 15,0kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 EFF2 / (/) 300-250-350 2
   18.5KW
  V11132A18 K21R 160L2 18,5kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 6
Dutchi Motors B.V.  Stocklist Series K21R (VEM) 03-09-2010  11:48:49                                 Page : 4 of 15
Please note this is part of our stocks in DA Arnhem ,Netherlands. Daily newly manufactured motors enter our warehouses. In case of out of stock position please contact us. We can manufacture motors
in short time. Or supply from one of our warehouse in France, Spain, Singapore or from one of our over 100 Stockholding distributors worldwide. Please do not hesitate to contact us.
Part Number Description Available Stock
3
  V19102A18 K11R 160L2 18,5kW B3 ** Ongewikkeld ** Alte Nutzahlen 1
  V11132A18KR K21R-R 160L2 18,5kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 / Klemmenkasten Rechts 5
  V11232A18 K21R 160L2 18,5kW 400/690V 50Hz B5 EFF2 / (/) 300-250-350 4
  V11122A18 K21R 160L2 18,5kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 EFF2 3
   22KW
  V11132A22Z K21R 180M2 22,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 5
  V19102A22 K11R 180M2 22,0kW B3 ** Ongewikkeld ** Alte Nutzahlen 1
  V11132A22KR K21R-R 180M2 22,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 / Klemmenkasten Rechts 2
  V11532A22 K21R 180M2 22,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B35 EFF2 / (/) 300-250-350 2
  V11232A22 K21R 180M2 22,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B5 EFF2 / (/) 300-250-350 2
  V11122A22 K21R 180M2 22,0kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 EFF2 2
  V11162A22K K11R 160L2 22,0kW 220/440V 60Hz B3 ** 220/440V - 60Hz - 3600 U/min ** 2
   26KW
  V1K162A26 KMER 180M2 26,0kW 220/440V 60Hz B3 ** 220/440V - 60HZ - 3600 U/min ** 1
  V11162A26 K11R 180M2 26,0kW 220/440V 60Hz B3 ** 220/440V - 60HZ - 3600 U/min ** 1
   30KW
  V11132A30 K21R 200L2 30,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 4
  V11232A30 K21R 200L2 30,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B5 EFF2 / (/) 350-300-400 1
   36KW
  V11162A36 K11R 200L2 36,0kW 220/440V 60Hz B3 ** 220/440V - 60HZ - 3600 U/min ** 1
   37KW
  V11132A37APTC K21R 200Lx2 37,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2, with PTC (TWS) 2
  V11132A37K K11R 200Lx2 37,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 1
  V11132A37R K21R-R 200Lx2 37,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 / Klemmenkasten Rechts 1
  V11122A37A K21R 200Lx2 37,0kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 EFF2 1
   45KW
  V11132A45E K11R 225M2 45,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 1
  V11132A45K K21R 225M2 45,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 2
  V11132A45KPTC K21R 225M2 45,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2, with PTC (TWS) 1
  V11132A45R K21R-R 225M2 45,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 / Klemmenkasten Rechts 1
  V11532A45 K21R 225M2 45,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B35 EFF2 / (/) 400-350-450 1
  V11122A45 K21R 225M2 45,0kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 EFF2 2
Dutchi Motors B.V.  Stocklist Series K21R (VEM) 03-09-2010  11:48:49                                 Page : 5 of 15
Please note this is part of our stocks in DA Arnhem ,Netherlands. Daily newly manufactured motors enter our warehouses. In case of out of stock position please contact us. We can manufacture motors
in short time. Or supply from one of our warehouse in France, Spain, Singapore or from one of our over 100 Stockholding distributors worldwide. Please do not hesitate to contact us.
Part Number Description Available Stock
3
   55KW
  V11132A55 K21R 250M2 55,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 2
  V11132A55K K11R 250M2 55,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 1
  V11132A55R K21R-R 250M2 55,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 / Klemmenkasten Rechts 1
   75KW
  V11132A75 K21R 280S2 75,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 Lagerung DE: 6314C3 / NDE: 6314C3 4
   90KW
  V11132A90 KPER 280M2 90,0kW 380/660V 50Hz B3 EFF2 1
  V11132A90A K21R 280M2 90,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 Lagerung DE: 6314C3 / NDE: 6314C3 1
   110KW
  V11132B10 K21R 315S2 110kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Voorzien van PTC 150°C 2
   160KW
  V11132B60K K11R 315Mx2 160kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 4
 4  POLE
   .09KW
  V11124009 K21R 56G4 0,09kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 6
   .12KW
  V11124012 K21R 63K4 0,12kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 29
  V11524012 K21R 63K4 0,12kW 230/400V 50Hz B35 VK [/] 115- 95-140 8
  V11624012 K21R 63K4 0,12kW 230/400V 50Hz B34A (/)  75- 60- 90 2
  V11324012 K21R 63K4 0,12kW 230/400V 50Hz B14A (/)  75- 60- 90 5
  V11424012 K21R 63K4 0,12kW 230/400V 50Hz B14B (/) 100- 80-120 1
   .18KW
  V11124018 K21R 63G4 0,18kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 41
  V11624018 K21R 63G4 0,18kW 230/400V 50Hz B34A (/)  75- 60- 90 4
  V11824018 K21R 63G4 0,18kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 R (/) 115- 95-140 36
  V11324018 K21R 63G4 0,18kW 230/400V 50Hz B14A (/)  75- 60- 90 8
   .25KW
  V11124025 K21R 71K4 0,25kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 19
  V11924025 K21R 71K4 0,25kW 230/400V 50Hz B35 R (/) 130-110-160 1
  V11224025 K21R 71K4 0,25kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 VK [/] 130-110-160 1
Dutchi Motors B.V.  Stocklist Series K21R (VEM) 03-09-2010  11:48:49                                 Page : 6 of 15
Please note this is part of our stocks in DA Arnhem ,Netherlands. Daily newly manufactured motors enter our warehouses. In case of out of stock position please contact us. We can manufacture motors
in short time. Or supply from one of our warehouse in France, Spain, Singapore or from one of our over 100 Stockholding distributors worldwide. Please do not hesitate to contact us.
Part Number Description Available Stock
3
  V11824025 K21R 71K4 0,25kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 R (/) 130-110-160 28
  V11324025 K21R 71K4 0,25kW 230/400V 50Hz B14A (/)  85- 70-105 39
  V11424025 K21R 71K4 0,25kW 230/400V 50Hz B14B (/) 115- 95-140 2
   .37KW
  V11124037 K21R 71G4 0,37kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 15
  V19104037 K21R 71G4 0,37kW B3 ** Ongewikkeld ** 3
  V11524037 K21R 71G4 0,37kW 230/400V 50Hz B35 VK [/] 130-110-160 3
  V11824037 K21R 71G4 0,37kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 R (/) 130-110-160 6
  V11324037 K21R 71G4 0,37kW 230/400V 50Hz B14A (/)  85- 70-105 25
   .55KW
  V11124055 K21R 80K4 0,55kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 58
  V11124055M M21R 80K4-T 0,55kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 Compact drives / Vector control / IC411 Uitgangsbereik 0-132Hz / met
potentiometer
1
  V11924055 K21R 80K4 0,55kW 230/400V 50Hz B35 R (/) 165-130-200 5
  V11224055 K21R 80K4 0,55kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 VK [/] 165-130-200 2
  V11324055 K21R 80K4 0,55kW 230/400V 50Hz B14A (/) 100- 80-120 21
  V11154055 K21R 80K4 0,55kW (Y) 500V 50Hz B3 10
   .75KW
  V11124075 K21R 80G4 0,75kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 51
  V11124075M M21R 80G4-T 0,75kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 Compact drives / Vector control / IC411 Uitgangsbereik 0-132Hz / met
potentiometer
1
  V11924075 K21R 80G4 0,75kW 230/400V 50Hz B35 R (/) 165-130-200 10
  V11224075 K21R 80G4 0,75kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 VK [/] 165-130-200 3
  V11824075 K21R 80G4 0,75kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 R (/) 165-130-200 25
  V11324075 K21R 80G4 0,75kW 230/400V 50Hz B14A (/) 100- 80-120 28
   .9KW
  V11124090 K21R 80Gx4 0,90kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 1
   1.1KW
  V11124110 K21R 90S4 1,10kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 EFF2 107
  V11624110 K21R 90S4 1,10kW 230/400V 50Hz B34A EFF2 / (/) 115- 95-140 2
  V11824110 K21R 90S4 1,10kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 R EFF2 / (/) 165-130-200 30
  V11324110 K21R 90S4 1,10kW 230/400V 50Hz B14A EFF2 / (/) 115- 95-140 28
Dutchi Motors B.V.  Stocklist Series K21R (VEM) 03-09-2010  11:48:49                                 Page : 7 of 15
Please note this is part of our stocks in DA Arnhem ,Netherlands. Daily newly manufactured motors enter our warehouses. In case of out of stock position please contact us. We can manufacture motors
in short time. Or supply from one of our warehouse in France, Spain, Singapore or from one of our over 100 Stockholding distributors worldwide. Please do not hesitate to contact us.
Part Number Description Available Stock
3
   1.5KW
  V11124150 K21R 90L4 1,50kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 EFF2 57
  V11124150M M21R 90L4-T 1,50kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 Compact drives / Vector control / IC411 Uitgangsbereik 0-132Hz / met
potentiometer
1
  V11124150R K21R-R 90L4 1,50kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 EFF2 / Klemmenkasten Rechts 1
  V11224150 K21R 90L4 1,50kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 VK EFF2 / [/] 165-130-200 1
  V11824150 K21R 90L4 1,50kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 R EFF2 / (/) 165-130-200 35
  V11324150 K21R 90L4 1,50kW 230/400V 50Hz B14A EFF2 / (/) 115- 95-140 30
   1.8KW
  V11124180 K21R 90Lv4 1,80kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 6
   2.2KW
  V11124220 K21R 100L4 2,20kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 EFF2 27
  V11124220R K21R-R 100L4 2,20kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 EFF2 / Klemmenkasten Rechts 1
  V11924220 K21R 100L4 2,20kW 230/400V 50Hz B35 R EFF2 / (/) 215-180-250 1
  V11824220 K21R 100L4 2,20kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 R EFF2 / (/) 215-180-250 5
  V11424220 K21R 100L4 2,20kW 230/400V 50Hz B14B EFF2 / (/) 165-130-200 2
  V11134220 K21R 100L4 2,20kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 / EFF2 / Iso F-B / IP55 6
  V11134220M M21R 100L4-T 2,20kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Compact drives / Vector control / IC411 Uitgangsbereik 0-132Hz / met
potentiometer
1
  V11934220 K21R 100L4 2,20kW 400/690V 50Hz B35 R EFF2 / (/) 215-180-250 1
  V11634220 K21R 100L4 2,20kW 400/690V 50Hz B34A EFF2 / (/) 130-110-160 5
  V11334220 K21R 100L4 2,20kW 400/690V 50Hz B14A EFF2 / (/) 130-110-160 1
   3KW
  V11134300 K21R 100Lx4 3,00kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 26
  V11134300M M21R 100Lx4-T 3,00kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Compact drives / Vector control / IC411 Uitgangsbereik 0-132Hz / met
potentiometer
1
  V11834300 K21R 100Lx4 3,00kW 400/690V 50Hz B5 R EFF2 / (/) 215-180-250 31
  V11434300 K21R 100Lx4 3,00kW 400/690V 50Hz B14B EFF2 / (/) 165-130-200 2
  V11124300 K21R 100Lx4 3,00kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 EFF2 23
  V11224300 K21R 100Lx4 3,00kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 VK EFF2 / [/] 215-180-250 2
  V11824300 K21R 100Lx4 3,00kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 R EFF2 / (/) 215-180-250 5
  V11324300 K21R 100Lx4 3,00kW 230/400V 50Hz B14A EFF2 / (/) 130-110-160 38
   4KW
  V11134400 K21R 112M4 4,00kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 33
Dutchi Motors B.V.  Stocklist Series K21R (VEM) 03-09-2010  11:48:49                                 Page : 8 of 15
Please note this is part of our stocks in DA Arnhem ,Netherlands. Daily newly manufactured motors enter our warehouses. In case of out of stock position please contact us. We can manufacture motors
in short time. Or supply from one of our warehouse in France, Spain, Singapore or from one of our over 100 Stockholding distributors worldwide. Please do not hesitate to contact us.
Part Number Description Available Stock
3
  V11134400M M21R 112M4-T 4,00kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Compact drives / Vector control / IC411 Uitgangsbereik 0-132Hz / met
potentiometer
1
  V11934400 K21R 112M4 4,00kW 400/690V 50Hz B35 R EFF2 / (/) 215-180-250 1
  V11234400 K21R 112M4 4,00kW 400/690V 50Hz B5 VK EFF2 / [/] 215-180-250 2
  V11834400 K21R 112M4 4,00kW 400/690V 50Hz B5 R EFF2 / (/) 215-180-250 15
  V11124400 K21R 112M4 4,00kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 EFF2 18
   5.5KW
  V11134550A K21R 112Mx4 5,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Transnorm Motor IEC 112 1
  V11134550AF2 K21R 112Mx4 5,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 / Transnorm Motor IEC 112 3
  V11134550KWF2 K21R 132S4-W 5,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 1
  V11134550M M21R 112Mx4-T 5,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Compact drives / Vector control / IC411 1
  V11134550TF2 K21R 132S4-T 5,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 16
  VMIF5.54-042 K21M 132S4 5,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 / 1440 Upm / IP65 / Verstärkte Lagerung 1
  V11534550 K21R 132S4-W 5,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B35 EFF2 / (/) 265-230-300 1
  V11534550TF2 K21R 132S4-T 5,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B35 EFF2 / (/) 265-230-300 10
  V19524550K K11R 132S4-W 5,50kW B35 ** Ongewikkeld ** 4
  V11234550 K21R 132S4-W 5,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B5 EFF2 / (/) 265-230-300 1
  V11234550TF2 K21R 132S4-T 5,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B5 EFF2 / (/) 265-230-300 7
  V11334550TF2 K21R 132S4-T 5,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B14B EFF2 / (/) 165-130-200 22
  V11334550WF2 K21R 132S4-W 5,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B14A EFF2 / (/) 130-110-160 12
  V11434550TF2 K21R 132S4-T 5,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B14B EFF2 / (/) 165-130-200 1
  V11124550AF2 K21R 112Mx4 5,50kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 EFF2 / Transnorm Motor IEC 112 3
  V11124550TF2 K21R 132S4-T 5,50kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 EFF2 10
  V11124550WF2 K21R 132S4-W 5,50kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 EFF2 2
  V11624550A K21R 112Mx4 5,50kW 230/400V 50Hz B34A EFF2 / (/) 130-110-160 / Transnorm Motor 14
  V11224550AF2 K21R 112Mx4 5,50kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 EFF2 / (/) 215-180-250 / Transnorm Motor 1
  V11224550TF2 K21R 132S4-T 5,50kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 EFF2 / (/) 165-230-300 4
   7.5KW
  V11134750F2 K21R 132M4 7,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 20
  V11134750PTCF2 K21R 132M4 7,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2, with PTC ( TWS ) 1
  V19124750K K21R 132M4 7,50kW B3 ** Ongewikkeld ** Alte Nutzahlen / Geschikt voor PO 1
  V11134750F2R K21R-R 132M4 7,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 / Klemmenkasten Rechts 1
  V11534750F2 K21R 132M4 7,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B35 EFF2 / (/) 265-230-300 3
Dutchi Motors B.V.  Stocklist Series K21R (VEM) 03-09-2010  11:48:49                                 Page : 9 of 15
Please note this is part of our stocks in DA Arnhem ,Netherlands. Daily newly manufactured motors enter our warehouses. In case of out of stock position please contact us. We can manufacture motors
in short time. Or supply from one of our warehouse in France, Spain, Singapore or from one of our over 100 Stockholding distributors worldwide. Please do not hesitate to contact us.
Part Number Description Available Stock
3
  V19524750K K11R 132M4 7,50kW B35 ** Ongewikkeld ** 36/28 Nutzahlen / NIET geschikt voor PO 1
  V11234750F2 K21R 132M4 7,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B5 EFF2 / (/) 265-230-300 6
  V11124750F2 K21R 132M4 7,50kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 EFF2 7
  V11124750K K11R 132M4 7,50kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 1
  V11224750F2 K21R 132M4 7,50kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 EFF2 / (/) 265-230-300 3
   9KW
  V11134900F2 K21R 132Mx4 9,00kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 1
  V11124900 K21R 132Mx4 9,00kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 EFF2 4
   11KW
  V11134A11 K21R 160M4 11,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 27
  V12134A11 K20R 132M4 11,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Transnorm Motor 3
  V11134A11R K21R-R 160M4 11,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 / Klemmenkasten Rechts 1
  V11234A11 K21R 160M4 11,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B5 EFF2 / (/) 300-250-350 2
  V11124A11F2 K21R 160M4 11,0kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 EFF2 2
  V11124A11NS K21R 160M4 11,0kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 / EFF2 / Nachschmiereinrichtung BS 2
   15KW
  V11134A15F2 K21R 160L4 15,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 26
  VMIF154-038 K21M 160L4 15,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 / 1460 Upm / IP65 / Verstärkte Lagerung AS 1
  V11534A15F2 K21R 160L4 15,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B35 EFF2 / (/) 300-250-350 1
  V11124A15F2 K21R 160L4 15,0kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 EFF2 4
  V11224A15 K21R 160L4 15,0kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 EFF2 / (/) 300-250-350 8
   18.5KW
  V19104A18 K11R 180M4 18,5kW B3 ** Ongewikkeld ** Alte Nutzahlen 5
  V11534A18 K21R 180M4 18,5kW 400/690V 50Hz B35 EFF2 / (/) 300-250-350 1
  V11234A18 K21R 180M4 18,5kW 400/690V 50Hz B5 EFF2 / (/) 300-250-350 1
  V11124A18F2 K21R 180M4 18,5kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 EFF2 3
   22KW
  V11134A22Z K21R 180L4 22,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 9
  V11164A22KR K11R-R 180L4 22,0kW (D) 440V 60z B3 Klemmenkasten Rechts / 60Hz = 3600 Rpm 1
  V11234A22 K21R 180L4 22,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B5 EFF2 / (/) 300-250-350 3
  V11124A22 K21R 180L4 22,0kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 EFF2 2
  V1K564A22 K11R 180L4 22,0kW 220/440V 60Hz B35 (/) 300-250-350 / 60Hz = 1800 Rpm 1
Dutchi Motors B.V.  Stocklist Series K21R (VEM) 03-09-2010  11:48:49                                 Page : 10 of 15
Please note this is part of our stocks in DA Arnhem ,Netherlands. Daily newly manufactured motors enter our warehouses. In case of out of stock position please contact us. We can manufacture motors
in short time. Or supply from one of our warehouse in France, Spain, Singapore or from one of our over 100 Stockholding distributors worldwide. Please do not hesitate to contact us.
Part Number Description Available Stock
3
   30KW
  V11134A30 K21R 200L4 30,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 1
   37KW
  V11134A37 KPER 225S4 37,0kW 380/660V 50Hz B3 EFF2 1
  V11134A37A K21R 225S4 37,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 7
  V11134A37APTC K21R 225S4 37,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2, with PTC (TWS) 2
  V11134A37R K21R-R 225S4 37,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 / Klemmenkasten Rechts 1
   45KW
  V11134A45APTC K21R 225M4 45,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2, WITH PTC (TWS) 2
  V11534A45 K21R 225M4 45,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B35 EFF2 / (/) 400-350-450 1
  V11124A45 K21R 225M4 45,0kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 EFF2 1
   55KW
  V11134A55 K21R 250M4 55,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 4
  V11134A55K K11R 250M4 55,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 1
   75KW
  V11134A75A K21R 280S4 75,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 Lagerung DE: 6316C3 / NDE: 6314C3 2
  V11134A75K K11R 280S4 75,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 EFF2 / Lagers AS = NU 316 / BS = 6314 C3 1
   90KW
  V11234A90 K21R 280M4 90,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B5 EFF2 / (/) 500-450-550 Lagerung DE: 6316C3 / NDE: 6314C3 1
  V11124A90 K21R 280M4 90,0kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 EFF2 Lagerung DE: 6316C3 / NDE: 6314C3 1
   110KW
  V11134B10 K21R 315S4 110kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 2
   132KW
  V11134B32 K21R 315M4 132kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 2
  V11234B32 K21R 315M4 132kW 400/690V 50Hz B5 2
 6  POLE
   .09KW
  V11126009 K21R 63K6 0,09kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 4
   .12KW
  V11126012 K21R 63G6 0,12kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 15
  V11826012 K21R 63G6 0,12kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 R (/) 115- 95-140 47
Dutchi Motors B.V.  Stocklist Series K21R (VEM) 03-09-2010  11:48:49                                 Page : 11 of 15
Please note this is part of our stocks in DA Arnhem ,Netherlands. Daily newly manufactured motors enter our warehouses. In case of out of stock position please contact us. We can manufacture motors
in short time. Or supply from one of our warehouse in France, Spain, Singapore or from one of our over 100 Stockholding distributors worldwide. Please do not hesitate to contact us.
Part Number Description Available Stock
3
  V11326012 K21R 63G6 0,12kW 230/400V 50Hz B14A (/)  75- 60- 90 21
   .18KW
  V11126018 K21R 71K6 0,18kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 4
   .25KW
  V11126025 K21R 71G6 0,25kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 8
  V11926025 K21R 71G6 0,25kW 230/400V 50Hz B35 R (/) 130-110-160 1
  V11626025 K21R 71G6 0,25kW 230/400V 50Hz B34A (/)  85- 70-105 7
   .37KW
  V11126037 K21R 80K6 0,37kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 14
  V11326037 K21R 80K6 0,37kW 230/400V 50Hz B14A (/) 100- 80-120 5
  V11136037 K21R 80K6 0,37kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 *** Let op spanning : 400/690V - 50Hz *** 3
   .55KW
  V11126055 K21R 80G6 0,55kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 25
  V11326055 K21R 80G6 0,55kW 230/400V 50Hz B14A (/) 100- 80-120 6
  V11336055 K21R 80G6 0,55kW 400/690V 50Hz B14A (/) 100- 80-120 / ** Voltage 400/690V ** 1
   .75KW
  V11126075 K21R 90S6 0,75kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 47
  V11826075 K21R 90S6 0,75kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 R (/) 165-130-200 5
  V11326075 K21R 90S6 0,75kW 230/400V 50Hz B14A (/) 115- 95-140 1
   1.1KW
  V11126110 K21R 90L6 1,10kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 18
  V11926110 K21R 90L6 1,10kW 230/400V 50Hz B35 R (/) 165-130-200 1
  V11156110 K21R 90L6 1,10kW (Y) 500V 50Hz B3 3
   1.5KW
  V11126150 K21R 100L6 1,50kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 105
  V11926150 K21R 100L6 1,50kW 230/400V 50Hz B35 R (/) 215-180-250 5
  V11326150 K21R 100L6 1,50kW 230/400V 50Hz B14A (/) 130-110-160 10
  V11136150 K21R 100L6 1,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 12
   2.2KW
  V11126220 K21R 112M6 2,20kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 12
  V11826220 K21R 112M6 2,20kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 R (/) 215-180-250 2
Dutchi Motors B.V.  Stocklist Series K21R (VEM) 03-09-2010  11:48:49                                 Page : 12 of 15
Please note this is part of our stocks in DA Arnhem ,Netherlands. Daily newly manufactured motors enter our warehouses. In case of out of stock position please contact us. We can manufacture motors
in short time. Or supply from one of our warehouse in France, Spain, Singapore or from one of our over 100 Stockholding distributors worldwide. Please do not hesitate to contact us.
Part Number Description Available Stock
3
  V11136220 K21R 112M6 2,20kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 2
   2.6KW
  V1K168280 KMER 132S8 2,60kW 220/440V 60Hz B3 ** 60Hz = 900 rpm ** 1
   3KW
  V11136300 K21R 132S6-W 3,00kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 3
  V11236300 K21R 132S6 3,00kW 400/690V 50Hz B5 (/) 265-230-300 1
  V11126300 K21R 132S6-W 3,00kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 4
  V11126300T K21R 132S6-T 3,00kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 11
   4KW
  V11136400 K21R 132M6 4,00kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 3
   5.5KW
  V11136550 K21R 132Mx6 5,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 1
  V11136550K ZR K11R 132Mx6 5,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Zonder rotor 1
  V11236550 K21R 132Mx6 5,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B5 (/) 265-230-300 1
  V11126550 K21R 132Mx6 5,50kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 10
   7.5KW
  V11136750 K21R 160M6 7,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 4
  V11536750 K21R 160M6 7,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B35 (/) 300-250-350 1
  V11236750 K21R 160M6 7,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B5 (/) 300-250-350 1
  V11236750V K20R 132M6 7,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B5 4
   11KW
  V11136A11 K21R 160L6 11,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 2
  V11136A11PTC K21R 160L6 11,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 with PTC (TWS) 3
  V11136A11KL K21R-L 160L6 11,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 Klemmenkasten Links 1
  V11536A11 K21R 160L6 11,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B35 (/) 300-250-350 2
  V11236A11 K21R 160L6 11,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B5 (/) 300-250-350 1
  V11226A11 K21R 160L6 11,0kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 (/) 300-250-350 3
   15KW
  V11536A15 K21R 180L6 15,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B35 (/) 300-250-350 1
  V11236A15 K21R 180L6 15,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B5 (/) 300-250-350 1
   18.5KW
Dutchi Motors B.V.  Stocklist Series K21R (VEM) 03-09-2010  11:48:49                                 Page : 13 of 15
Please note this is part of our stocks in DA Arnhem ,Netherlands. Daily newly manufactured motors enter our warehouses. In case of out of stock position please contact us. We can manufacture motors
in short time. Or supply from one of our warehouse in France, Spain, Singapore or from one of our over 100 Stockholding distributors worldwide. Please do not hesitate to contact us.
Part Number Description Available Stock
3
  V19106A18 K11R 200L6 18,5kW B3 ** Ongewikkeld ** 1
  V11126A18 K21R 200L6 18,5kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 1
   22KW
  V11136A22 K21R 200Lx6 22,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 1
  V11236A22 K21R 200Lx6 22,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B5 (/) 350-300-400 2
   30KW
  V11136A30 K21R 225M6 30,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 4
  V11236A30 K21R 225M6 30,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B5 (/) 400-350-450 1
   45KW
  V11136A45A K21R 280S6 45,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3  Lagerung DE: 6316C3 / NDE: 6314C3 2
  V11138A45 K21R 280M8 45,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3  Lagerung DE: 6316C3 / NDE: 6314C3 1
  V11236A45 K21R 280S6 45,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B5 (/) 500-450-550 Lagerung DE: 6316C3 / NDE: 6314C3 1
   55KW
  V11136A55 K21R 280M6 55,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3  Lagerung DE: 6316C3 / NDE: 6314C3 1
   90KW
  V11136A90 K21R 315M6 90,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3  Lagerung DE: 6317C3 / NDE: 6316C3 1
   132KW
  V11136B32 K21R 315My6 132kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 1
 8  POLE
   .09KW
  V11128009 K21R 71K8 0,09kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 3
   .12KW
  V11128012 K21R 71G8 0,12kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 11
   .18KW
  V11128018 K21R 80K8 0,18kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 5
  V11928018 K21R 80K8 0,18kW 230/400V 50Hz B35 R (/) 165-130-200 4
   .25KW
  V11128025 K21R 80G8 0,25kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 10
   .37KW
  V11128037 K21R 90S8 0,37kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 2
Dutchi Motors B.V.  Stocklist Series K21R (VEM) 03-09-2010  11:48:49                                 Page : 14 of 15
Please note this is part of our stocks in DA Arnhem ,Netherlands. Daily newly manufactured motors enter our warehouses. In case of out of stock position please contact us. We can manufacture motors
in short time. Or supply from one of our warehouse in France, Spain, Singapore or from one of our over 100 Stockholding distributors worldwide. Please do not hesitate to contact us.
Part Number Description Available Stock
3
  V11228037A K21R 90S8 0,37kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 VK [/] 165-130-200 1
  V11328037 K21R 90S8 0,37kW 230/400V 50Hz B14A (/) 115- 95-140 1
   .55KW
  V11128055 K21R 90L8 0,55kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 5
  V11828055 K21R 90L8 0,55kW 230/400V 50Hz B5 R (/) 165-130-200 3
   .75KW
  V11128075 K21R 100L8 0,75kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 10
   1.1KW
  V11128110 K21R 100Lx8 1,10kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 7
   1.5KW
  V11128150 K21R 112M8 1,50kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 6
   2.2KW
  V11122220 K21R 90L2 2,20kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 EFF2 58
  V11128220 K21R 132S8 2,20kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 1
  V11138220 K21R 132S8 2,20kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 1
  V11138220K K11R 132S8 2,20kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 1
   3KW
  V11128300E K21R 132M8 3,00kW 230/400V 50Hz B3 2
   4KW
  V11538400 K21R 160M8 4,00kW 400/690V 50Hz B35 (/) 300-250-350 1
   7.5KW
  V11138750 K21R 160L8 7,50kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 1
   11KW
  V11138A11 K21R 180L8 11,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 4
   15KW
  V11138A15 K21R 200L8 15,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 1
   18.5KW
  V11138A18A K21R 225S8 18,5kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 1
   22KW
  V11138A22 K21R 225M8 22,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 1
Dutchi Motors B.V.  Stocklist Series K21R (VEM) 03-09-2010  11:48:49                                 Page : 15 of 15
Please note this is part of our stocks in DA Arnhem ,Netherlands. Daily newly manufactured motors enter our warehouses. In case of out of stock position please contact us. We can manufacture motors
in short time. Or supply from one of our warehouse in France, Spain, Singapore or from one of our over 100 Stockholding distributors worldwide. Please do not hesitate to contact us.
Part Number Description Available Stock
3
   30KW
  V11138A30 K21R 250M8 30,0kW 400/690V 50Hz B3 1